ler Grand-Prix de la ville de Cannes _

Circuit de glace d'Isola 2000

Rapport de cloture

N°  CONCURRENT ASA Licence PILOTE ASA Licence VOITURE Gr Points
6 TARRES Marcel 05-15 5116 TARRES Marcel 05-15 5116 BMW M3 T3 35
6B TARRES Marcel 05-15 5116 DEBIAS Christian 03-04 09417 BMW M3 T3 30
3 LANCIA FRANCE 2001 57227 SABY Bruno 05-07 667 Delta Integrale T3 28
4B PAILLER Jean-Luc 12-01 1070 CHOMAT Maurice 06-16 4776 AX Sport T3 25
10 COPPIER Alain 05-14 4198 COPPIER Alain 05-14 4198 205 M1 16 T3 22
2 BMW France 20-01 3113 CHAUCHE Francois - 0502 1173 BMW 325 ix T3 22
12B GERVOSON Frederic 09-02 27275 DORCHE Christian 06-02 1203 Visa MP T3 20
7B WAMBERGUE Philippe 13-04 P SCHLESSER Jean-Louis 14-11 45086 AX Sport T3 18
1B SEDI 05-06 70712 SNOBECK Dany . 15-10 P 205 Turbo 16 T3 18
7  TOUROUL Dominique 13-06 3200 TOUROUL Dominique 13-06 3200 Porsche T3 17
7 WAMBERGUE Philippe 13-04 P WAMBERGUE Philippe 13-04 P AX Sport T3 16
1 SEDI - 05-06 70712 ARPIN Eric 05-06 P 205 Turbo 16 T3 15 .
SB MARCEL Denis 14-08 1145 JARIER Jean-Pierre 14-11 8801 AX Sport T3 13
2B BMW France ' 20-01 3113 MALCHER Jean-Pierre 14-11 3199 BMW 325 ix T3 13
28 GACHAN Christian - 0703 13654 GACHAN Christian 07-03 13654 Visa MP T3 10
4 PAILLER Jean-Luc 12-01 1070 PAILLER Jean-Luc 12-01 1070 AX Sport T3 8
14B JEANJEAN Laurent 14-11 22047 MAISONNEUVE Michel 14-11 7479 Metro 6R4 T3 6
5 MARCEL Denis 14-08 1145 MARCEL Dems 14-08 1145 AX Sport T3 4
17B TOUROUL Domunique 13-06 3200 JULIENNE Dominique 14-11 70146 Porsche T3 4
24B GERVOSON Philippe 09-02 16590 SOULIE Jacques 09-02 33514 Visa MP T3 4
13 LIOTARD Franck 0502 1895 LIOTARD Franck 05-02 1895 Visa MP T3 0
28B GACHAN Christian 07-03 13654 BOSCH Olivier 07-01 13721 Visa MP T3 0
27B  MACHETTO Denis 14-11 7275 JULIENNE Michel 14-11 54122 Visa MP T3 0
16 CAVIGNEAUX David 1408 42789 CAVIGNEAUX David 14-08 42789 Matra Murena T3 0
12 GERVOSON Frederic 09-02 27275 GERVOSON Frederic 09-02 27275 Visa MP T3 0
31 FOUQUES Laurent 13-12 4174 FOUQUES Laurent 13-12 4174 Visa MP T3 0
30B PERROLLAZ Jean-Claude 05-06 370099 ANTHOINE Herve 05-06 29473 Visa MP T3 0
20 RAYMOND Serge 07-05 1593 RAYMOND Serge 07-05 1593 Visa MP T3 0
24 GERVOSON Philippe 09-02 16590 GERVOSON Philippe 09-02 © 16590 Visa MP T3 0
45B MALHERBES Robert 14-11 25653 COTTOT Michel 14-11 48673 Visa MP T3 0
16B  CAVIGNEAUX David .. 14-08 42789 ALBERA Ph. 14-11 P Matra Murena T3 0
30 PERROLLAZ Jean-Claude 05-06 370099 PERROLLAZ Jean-Claude 05-06 370099 Visa MP T3 0
33 DEVAUX Yves 05-03 5353 DEVAUX Yves 05-03 5353 Alfa 33 T3 0
25 ARCHAMBAULT Daniel 03-12 11861 ARCHAMBAULT Daniel 03-12 11861 Visa MP T3 0
10B COPPIER Alain 05-14 4198 BLACHON J.Frangois 05-11 P 205 M1 16 T3 0o
T3 0

27  MACHETTO Denis 14-11 7275 MACHETTO Denis 1411 7275 Visa MP
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DEVAUX Yves
JEANJEAN Laurent
ROUGIER Alain
MALHERBES Robert
GAUME Serge
FIAT Francois
TIRABASSI Michel
FIAT Francois
TIRABASSI Michel
LEVAILLANT Yves
BANON Michel
SEDI

LIOTARD Franck
GARAVELLI Robert
LESAGE Eric
MOREAU Richard
LESAGE Eric
GARAVELLI Robert
BANON Michel
MOREAU Richard

05-03
14-11
05-07
14-11
05-07
14-11
07-03
14-11
07-03
16-12
06-02
05-06
05-02
06-02
14-29
14-03
14-29
06-02

14-03

5353
22047
1649
25653
35872
50356
25927
50356
25927
36503
2659

1895
57152
45664
39029
45664
57152

2659
39029

VERMARE Guy
JEANJEAN Laurent
ROUGIER Alain
MALHERBES Robert
GAUME Serge
FOURNIER X.
TIRABASSI Michel
FIAT Francois
DALMASSO Marc
LEVAILLANT Yves
BANON Michel
BIGUET Pierre
FROMENT Alain
GARAVELLI Robert
LESAGE Enic
MOREAU Richard
COLLET Pascal
MOURIER Jacques
RICHELMI J.P
PRADEAU J.Louis

05-03
14-11
05-07
14-11
05-07
05-15
07-03
14-11
07-03
16-12

05-06
06-02
06-02
14-29
14-03
14-29
05-02
07-07
14-03

5207
22047

1649
25653
35872
50086
25927
50356
31848
36503

2659

41391
57152

45664 -

39029
70122
44206
26752
49510

Alfa 33
Metro 6R4
Mazda 33 4WD
Visa MP
R21 Quadra
Metro 6R4
Delta Integrale
Metro 6R4
Delta Integrale
Alfa 33
Ford Cosworth
Delta Integraie
Visa MP
RS Turbo
BMW M3
Alfa 33
BMW M3
RS Turbo
Ford Cosworth
Alfa 33
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